
First Name Last Name State Country Phone Email
Susan Archambault KY United States 859-586-6205 suearc13@gmail.com
Nicolas Bush KY United States 606-668-9717 nick_bush@outlook.com
Jeff Caldwell SC United States jcaldwell2995@yahoo.com
carol camp TN United States 615-972-6483 ccamptosh@yahoo.com
Daniel Carmichael KY United States 859-404-3068 danielcarmichael94@gmail.com
Joe Carr KY United States 8596082047 joecarr031@gmail.com
Savanna Davis KY United States 859-420-0244 savannaruth@gmail.com
Rufino Figueroa GA United States 706-244-1294 rufinofigueroa@icloud.com
Joe Fraley KY United States 6063565025 joe.fraley44@gmail.com
Jimmy Lacy WV United States 304-543-7996 jlacy66@gmail.com
Jennifer Lambert KY United States 740-935-6768 myspirit381@gmail.com
Angela Lee KY United States 859-583-5260 angela.lee056@gmail.com
Barry Manning KY United States 859-404-5300 barrymanning10@icloud.com
Randy Taulbee KY United States 859-707-2606 boonecreekfarm@icloud.com
Roger Varney KY United States 606-625-6120 wrvarney65@gmail.com
Ayla Whiting VA United States 540-529-6264 aswright61@gmail.com
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